
Local Market Dominance
2022 Year End 

Top 10 Companies

Aspen Snowmass Sotheby’s
International Realty

Sides#

1

2

3

24.57%

Market Share

$2,098,170,944

4

5

6

7

8

9

22.12%All Others 123

10

$1,890,251,107

$ Volume

Aspen Snowmass Sotheby's
International Realty

Coldwell Banker Mason Morse

Douglas Elliman Real Estate

Compass Colorado

Engel & Völkers

Slifer, Smith & Frampton

Christie's International Real Estate

All Others

The Agency Aspen

Setter�eld & Bright

The Property Shop

Coldwell Banker Mason Morse

Compass Colorado

Douglas Elliman Real Estate

Engel & Völkers

Christie's International Real Estate

Slifer, Smith & Frampton

The Agency Aspen

Setter�eld & Bright

The Property Shop

$1,278,900,033

$998,198,168

$788,525,963

$368,011,016

$349,420,289

$348,917,722

$134,330,150

$113,481,270

$101,347,448

14.98%

11.69%

9.23%

4.31%

4.09%

4.09%

1.57%

1.33%

1.19%

Throughout 2022, our expert brokers continued to dominate our 
local market, helping more clients reach their real estate goals than 
any other brokerage in the Roaring Fork Valley. 

14.98%

11.69%

9.23%

4.31%

4.09%

4.09%

1.57%
1.33%

1.19%

22.12%

807

677

275

159

236.5

82.5

223

33.5

30

177

24.57%

All closings from January 1 through December 31, 2022. Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. Source: The Aspen Glenwood MLS

AspenSnowmassSIR.com | 970.925.6060 AspenSnowmassSIR.com | 970.925.6060


