Local Market Dominance 2022 Year End

Aspen Snowmass Sotheby's International Realty							24.57%
Coldwell Banker Mason Morse						14.98%	
Compass Colorado					11.69%)	
Douglas Elliman Real Estate				9.239	%		
Engel & Völkers			4.31%				
Christie's International Real Estate			4.09%				
Slifer, Smith & Frampton			4.09%				
The Agency Aspen		1.57%)				
Setterfield & Bright		1.33%)				
The Property Shop	1	l.19%					
All Others							22.12%

#	Top 10 Companies	Sides	\$ Volume	Market Share
1	Aspen Snowmass Sotheby's International Realty	807	\$2,098,170,944	24.57%
2	Coldwell Banker Mason Morse	677	\$1,278,900,033	14.98%
3	Compass Colorado	275	\$998,198,168	11.69%
4	Douglas Elliman Real Estate	159	\$788,525,963	9.23%
5	Engel & Völkers	236.5	\$368,011,016	4.31%
6	Christie's International Real Estate	82.5	\$349,420,289	4.09%
7	Slifer, Smith & Frampton	223	\$348,917,722	4.09%
8	The Agency Aspen	33.5	\$134,330,150	1.57%
9	Setterfield & Bright	30	\$113,481,270	1.33%
10	The Property Shop	177	\$101,347,448	1.19%
	All Others	123	\$1,890,251,107	22.12%

Throughout 2022, our expert brokers continued to dominate our local market, helping more clients reach their real estate goals than any other brokerage in the Roaring Fork Valley.

AspenSnowmassSIR.com | 970.925.6060